Bleach Cleanable
Duvaltex Bleach Cleanable styles

Panel | Acoustic

Style #
3947

2299
3073
2100
3035
3034
1301
2671
2120
3006

Style Name

Axiom
Bailey
Cape Cod
FR701
Intermix
Pursuit
Resolve
Sprite
Studio 54

Theory

Cleaning and disinfecting steps:

Style #
2178

5598
9085
9508
9571/9572
9569/9570

2136

Style Name

Emerge
Input
Jane
Phrase
Reframe
Rise

Synopsis

1) Identify the style which you want to clean or disinfect.

2) Consult either duvaltex.com or the style’s card and refer to the Cleaning Code
section of the style’s specifications to see cleaning instructions.

3) Always test on a small non-apparent section to make sure the products used to

clean or disinfect do not impair the color or texture of the surface.

4) Clean or disinfect by following the specific instructions.

5) Once you have cleaned or disinfected the textile, always wipe the surface with a

damp cloth to make sure no cleaner or disinfectant residue is left behind.
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