## **Bleach Cleanable Duvaltex Bleach Cleanable styles**

Panel   Acoustic	
Style #	Style Name
3947	Axiom
2299	Bailey
3073	Cape Cod
2100	FR701
3035	Intermix
3034	Pursuit
1301	Resolve
2671	Sprite
2120	Studio 54
3006	Theory

Seating	
Style #	Style Name
2178	Emerge
5598	Input
9085	Jane
9508	Phrase
9571/9572	Reframe
9569/9570	Rise
2136	Synopsis

## Cleaning and disinfecting steps:

- 1) Identify the style which you want to clean or disinfect.
- 2) Consult either duvaltex.com or the style's card and refer to the Cleaning Code section of the style's specifications to see cleaning instructions.
- 3) Always test on a small non-apparent section to make sure the products used to clean or disinfect do not impair the color or texture of the surface.
- 4) Clean or disinfect by following the specific instructions.
- 5) Once you have cleaned or disinfected the textile, always wipe the surface with a damp cloth to make sure no cleaner or disinfectant residue is left behind.



